FROSTZ7=F¥—/N\UFILEHKHRE (HHENER FrK2845A1H)

Y-

TformamZs

Barcelona Knob BST80-0400-003
Barcelona Knob BST80-0400-017
Barcelona Knob BST80-0400-018

Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Wall
Wall
Wall
Wall
Wall
Arki
Arki
Arki
Arki
Arki
Arki
Arki
Arki
Arki
Arki
Arki
Arki
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Moon
Moon
Moon
Elipse
Half moon

Ocean

BST80-0403-001
BST80-0403-003
BST80-0404-001
BST80-0404-003
BST80-0405-001
BST80-0405-003
BST80-0411-001
BST80-0411-003
BST80-0411-017
BST80-0411-018
BST80-0413-001
BST80-0413-003
BST80-0414-001
BST80-0414-003
BST80-0507-001
BST80-0507-003
BST80-0508-001
BST80-0508-003
BST80-0509-003
BST80-0801-001
BST80-0801-003
BST80-0804-001
BST80-0804-003
BST80-0808-001
BST80-0808-003
BST80-0810-001
BST80-0810-003
BST80-0811-001
BST80-0811-003
BST80-1001-001
BST80-1001-003
BST80-1101-001
BST80-1101-003
BST80-1102-001
BST80-1102-003
BST80-1302-003
BST80-1303-003
BST80-1304-003
BST80-1501-003
BST80-1601-003
BST80-1701-027

PEPS

45x23.5x45mm
45x23.5x45mm
45x23.5x45mm
75x25x31mm
75%25x31mm
75x25x31mm
75x25x31mm
45x16x45mm
45x16x45mm
180x25x31mm
180x25x31mm
180x25x31mm
180x25x31mm
276x25x31mm
276x25x31mm
340x25x31mm
340x25x31mm
230x35x11mm
230x35x11mm
294x35x11mm
294x35x11mm
390x35x15mm
256x28x9mm
256x28x9mm
512x28x9mm
512x28x9mm
832x28x9mm
832x28x9mm
256x28x9mm
256x28x9mm
352x28x9mm
352x28x9mm
45x28x9mm
45x28x9mm
15x24.5x15mm
15x24.5x15mm
25x30x25mm
25x30x25mm
50x14x50mm
60x15x60mm
65x16x65mm
120x13x41mm
90x20x90mm
143x38x15mm

| Bt

(BiAN)
¥1,400
¥3,600
¥3,600
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥2,600
¥2,600
¥5,700
¥5,700
¥4,400
¥4,400
¥6,900
¥6,900
¥3,800
¥3,800
¥4,900
¥4,900
¥8,200
¥4,600
¥4,600
¥8,800
¥8,800

¥16,200
¥16,200
¥5,300
¥5,300
¥7,000
¥7,000
¥1,600
¥1,600
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥2,800
¥2,800
¥2,900
¥2,900
¥2,900
¥2,900
¥2,900
¥8,700

1/3

(FiA)
¥1,512
¥3,888
¥3,888
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥2,808
¥2,808
¥6,156
¥6,156
¥4,752
¥4,752
¥7,452
¥7,452
¥4,104
¥4,104
¥5,292
¥5,292
¥8,856
¥4,968
¥4,968
¥9,504
¥9,504

¥17,496
¥17,496
¥5,724
¥5,724
¥7,560
¥7,560
¥1,728
¥1,728
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥3,024
¥3,024
¥3,132
¥3,132
¥3,132
¥3,132
¥3,132
¥9,396

#himiE

(#HiA)
¥1,400
¥3,600
¥3,600
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥2,800
¥2,800
¥7,600
¥7,600
¥5,200
¥5,200
¥6,900
¥6,900
¥4,300
¥4,300
¥5,700
¥5,700
¥8,200
¥5,500
¥5,500
¥8,800
¥8,800

¥16,200

¥16,200
¥5,500
¥5,500
¥7,100
¥7,100
¥1,900
¥1,900
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥2,800
¥2,800
¥2,800
¥3,000
¥2,900
¥2,900
¥2,900
¥8,700

w5
(Ft2)

¥1,512
¥3,888
¥3,888
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥3,024
¥3,024
¥8,208
¥8,208
¥5,616
¥5,616

¥17,496 5

¥17,496 %
¥5,940
¥5,940
¥7,668
¥7,668
¥2,052
¥2,052
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥3,024
¥3,024
¥3,024
¥3,240
¥3,132
¥3,132
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U-X

Ocean
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne

Detail

Detail

Detail

Detail

Detail

Detail

Detail

Detail

Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Thema
Thema
Thema
Thema
Optima
Optima

Tango

Tango

Tango

Tango

Turn
Turn
Lulu
Lulu
Lulu
Lulu
Flow

Flow

TformamZs

BST80-1701-028
BST80-2001-001
BST80-2001-003
BST80-2002-001
BST80-2002-003
BST80-2203-001
BST80-2203-003
BST80-2204-001
BST80-2204-003
BST80-2223-001
BST80-2223-003
BST80-2224-001
BST80-2224-003
BST80-2611-001
BST80-2611-003
BST80-2612-001
BST80-2612-003
BST80-2613-001
BST80-2613-003
BST80-2614-001
BST80-2614-003
BST80-2615-001
BST80-2615-003
BST80-3201-003
BST80-3203-003
BST80-3204-003
BST80-3501-001
BST80-3501-003
BST80-3502-001
BST80-3502-003
BST80-3521-001
BST80-3521-003
BST80-3601-001
BST80-3601-003
BST80-3602-001
BST80-3602-003
BST80-3611-001
BST80-3611-003
BST80-3631-001
BST80-3631-003
BST80-3632-001
BST80-3632-003
BST80-3901-001
BST80-3901-003

PRV

143x38x15mm

12x12mm
12x12mm
16x16mm
16x16mm
140x10mm
140x10mm
236x10mm
236x10mm
140x10mm
140x10mm
236x10mm
236x10mm
88x11mm
88x11mm
120x11mm
120x11mm
160x15mm
160x15mm
192x15mm
192x15mm
256x15mm
256x15mm
106x22mm
170x22mm
234x22mm
144x40mm
144x40mm
198x40mm
198x40mm
60x60mm
60x60mm
30x30mm
30x30mm
40x40mm
40x40mm
30x30mm
30x30mm
45x45mm
45x45mm
60x60mm
60x60mm
36.5x25mm
36.5x25mm

| B

(BiAN)
¥8,700
¥1,400
¥1,400
¥1,600
¥1,600
¥4,000
¥4,000
¥6,200
¥6,200
¥4,900
¥4,900
¥7,600
¥7,600
¥1,400
¥1,400
¥1,600
¥1,600
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥2,200
¥2,200
¥3,500
¥3,500
¥1,600
¥2,200
¥3,600
¥3,300
¥3,300
¥4,500
¥4,500
¥2,800
¥2,800
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥2,400
¥2,400
¥2,000
¥2,000
¥3,500
¥3,500
¥4,200
¥4,200
¥2,000
¥2,000

2/3

(FiA)
¥9,396
¥1,512
¥1,512
¥1,728
¥1,728
¥4,320
¥4,320
¥6,696
¥6,696
¥5,292
¥5,292
¥8,208
¥8,208
¥1,512
¥1,512
¥1,728
¥1,728
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥2,376
¥2,376
¥3,780
¥3,780
¥1,728
¥2,376
¥3,888
¥3,564
¥3,564
¥4,860
¥4,860
¥3,024
¥3,024
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥2,592
¥2,592
¥2,160
¥2,160
¥3,780
¥3,780
¥4,536
¥4,536
¥2,160
¥2,160

#himiE

(#HiA)
¥8,700
¥1,400
¥1,400
¥1,600
¥1,600
¥4,000
¥4,000
¥6,200
¥6,200
¥5,500
¥5,500
¥8,200
¥8,200
¥1,700
¥1,700
¥2,300
¥2,300
¥2,800
¥2,800
¥3,500
¥3,500
¥4,300
¥4,300
¥1,600
¥2,600
¥4,200
¥3,300
¥3,300
¥4,800
¥4,800
¥2,800
¥2,800
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥2,400
¥2,400
¥2,000
¥2,000
¥3,500
¥3,500
¥4,200
¥4,200
¥2,000
¥2,000

(#2)
¥9,396
¥1,512
¥1,512 FEl
¥1,728 FEl
¥1,728 FEl
¥4,320
¥4,320
¥6,696
¥6,696
¥5,940
¥5,940
¥8,856 el
¥8,856
¥1,836 i
¥1,836
¥2,484
¥2,484
¥3,024
¥3,024
¥3,780
¥3,780
¥4,644
¥4,644
¥1,728
¥2,808
¥4,536
¥3,564
¥3,564
¥5,184
¥5,184
¥3,024
¥3,024
¥1,944
¥1,944
¥2,592
¥2,592
¥2,160
¥2,160
¥3,780
¥3,780 &
¥4,536
¥4,536 %
¥2,160
¥2,160
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\/

Lotus
Lotus

Plana

=X

TformamZs

BST80-3911-001
BST80-3911-003

BST80-4001-031

N | B4
H4X
(FisN)
45x45mm ¥3,200
45x45mm ¥3,200
75x75mm ¥3,200

#himiE
(Ft2)

&5

¥3,200 ¥3,456
¥3,200 ¥3,456
¥3,200 ¥3,456 i

3/3




